Wall board with bird Ihouse

Instructions No. 3030
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours

This wall board is a good example of how you can create an unusual eye-catcher with little effort. The playful-
looking decoration is not only very pretty to look at in spring. Make it now!
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Attach the picture eyelets to the back of the oak
embrasure board.

Paint the two birdhouses in delicate soft boho colors
(antique white, pastel-olive green, beige, antique rose).
Once the paint has dried, glue the birdhouses to the
board together with decorative floss and a shortened
apple blossom branch. The little birds and other scatter
decoration can also be glued on using the hot glue.

The beautiful decoration is ready to brighten up your
walls.



Article number

693975

122146

22783

19547

19589

133197

609050

19662

560078-96

560078-69

12052403

970020

134279

610439

Article name

VBS Decorative birdhouses "Minis", set of 2

Oak rind board, Nature

VBS Wooden decoration pendant "Birds"
Apple blossom branch

VBS Scatter decoration "Yuki"

Picture eyelets with fitting pins

VBS Decoration willow

Ribbon with linen edgePink

VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige

VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5
VBS Side cutter

Hot glue gun cordless, 12 W

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces
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